Saturday, May 25, 2019
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 24003 Lycan L. St. Aubin 39.25 1 1 2 3 20 35
1 Q 24009 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 40. 20 2 2 4 3 20 47
24010 TEN L. Mtchell 41.52 0 2 0 2 8
3 24004 M sha K. Diedrich 40. 87 2 2 3 4 26
24002 Joker A. Shyne 38.75 0 2 1 3 11
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
22029 Tap C. WIlians 34.55 2 2 4 3 27
22001 Charlie W Crawshaw No Ti e 2 1 4 5 26
Q 22011 Dash J. Lawson 38.11 2 1 3 4 20 43
Q 22027 Jed S. Cody 37.85 1 1 4 3 20 39
22002 Tar ga S. Bixler 37.49 2 1 5 3 26
22026 Varsity K. d enent 36. 81 1 1 5 4 22
1 Q 22006 Spec L. Mtchell 34. 40 2 1 5 6 20 49
Q 22024 Magi ¢ J. Johnson 38. 29 0 1 6 2 20 37
22036 Puck M Chanpagne 47. 16 0 2 1 4 12
Q 22023 Jitter G D Avolio 38. 45 1 1 2 3 20 35
3 Q 22021 Ri ver (M) D. McCorm ck 37.65 2 2 4 2 20 46
2 Q 22020 Bob M Wrant 33.28 2 2 5 1 20 47
Q 22017 Decker A. Kerr 39.92 2 0 5 2 20 42
Q 22013  August N. Scel zo 36. 88 2 0 5 4 20 44
Q 22012 Bei nn L. Medcraft 38. 66 2 2 3 1 20 43
4 Q 22010 Graci e E. Zieske 38.71 2 1 4 4 20 45
Q 22008 Gifter N. Ring 40. 15 2 1 3 5 20 44
Q 22009 Keat s J. Lawson 35.68 2 1 3 4 20 43
Q 22039 Angel W Crawshaw 35.18 1 1 5 5 20 43
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20004 Magnum S. Hanl on No Ti e 0 1 4 4 15
3 Q 20020 Whit T. Ful mer 34.41 2 1 4 4 20 45
20018 Gllie (B) K. Bal antic 48. 47 1 1 3 3 17
2 Q 20009 Sequel B. Nye 37.19 2 1 5 5 20 48
20014 Schene L. Haller 38. 64 2 1 3 4 23



1 Q 20013 Cheeky M Francis 35. 66 2 1 6 3 20 48
Q 20012 Kennedy L. Eldred 36. 60 1 0 5 6 20 41
Q 20010 Nupt se H. Connel | 37.10 1 1 3 5 20 39
20008 G oovee V. Duff 41. 44 2 0 5 2 22
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 16010 Rogan J. Rivers 42. 47 2 1 5 2 25
1 Q 16005 Fuji M Powers 36. 42 1 1 5 3 20 41
2 16012 Teddy S. Lohrer 39.75 2 1 6 4 29
16011  Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 44.53 1 2 0 4 15
16006 Beasl ey G DAvolio 48. 47 2 0 2 3 17
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 14006 Spi ce M Sullivan 43. 62 2 0 5 4 24
1 Q 14001 Bl ew B. McAdans 38. 48 2 0 6 2 20 44
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
10005 Pi nk C. Hess Absent
1 10001 Acel a P. Ayer 43. 98 2 0 2 5 19

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 41

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 23
Percent Qualified: 56.1%
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Saturday, May 25, 2019
Performancelll Gamblers

17 seconds
Handl er

SmnnNL

dark
Lar son
Auboi s
MIIer
Duf f

17 seconds
Handl er

zZ<eow

M

W r ant
Vi ol a
Scel zo
dark

17 seconds
Handl er
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19 seconds
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A
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Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
38. 06 1 0 7 2 20 41
36. 92 2 0 3 5 20 41
Absent
37.69 1 2 4 4 20 43
39. 97 2 1 5 4 20 47

Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
37.27 2 1 6 4 20 49
No Tine 2 1 2 3 20
38.23 1 1 6 4 20 44
37.48 2 0 3 2 20 38

Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
43. 26 2 0 6 4 26
40. 12 2 0 4 3 20 41
42. 38 2 0 6 4 26
39. 43 0 2 5 4 20
41. 41 2 1 4 5 26

Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
39. 04 0 1 6 4 19
44.02 2 0 5 2 22
48. 05 2 0 5 3 23

Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
39.10 2 0 5 3 20 43
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Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, May 25, 2019
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q V08002 Pochi M Power s 39. 27 2 0 5 3 20 43

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



D stance: 211 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

22029
22033

1 Q 22001
22036

22027

22026

Q 22024
22008

22023

2 Q 22009
22022

3 Q 22021
22020

22013

22012

4 Q 22011
22039

Tap
Shar pi e
Charlie
Puck
Jed
Varsity
Magi ¢
Gifter
Jitter
Keat s
Fia
River (M)
Bob
August
Bei nn
Dash
Ange

D stance: 211 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

20013
20012
20020
3 20018
20014
20010
20007
20005

N
O O

Cheeky
Kennedy
Wi t
Gllie (B
Schene
Nupt se
Glli (H
Ci nder

D stance: 211 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name

24012
24010
2 24003
1 24009

Ri | ey
TEN
Lycan
Hal I i ah

Saturday, May 25, 2019
Masters Standard

67 seconds
Handl er

WIlianms
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d enment
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D Avolio
Lawson
Hol m
McCor mi ck
W r ant
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Medcr af t
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Serz20080Z28x0=z=0

67 seconds
Handl er
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El dr ed
Ful ner
Bal anti c
Hal | er
Connel
Hubbar d
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67 seconds
Handl er
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Mt chel |
St. Aubin
Gaut hi er

“r0x

Masters 22 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts
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Scor e

Elim
15. 00
0. 00
20. 00
5.00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00
10. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
10. 00
5.00



24002 Joker A
24004 M sha K
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 69 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
14006 Spi ce M
1 Q 14004 Dyson M
14001 Bl ew B.
D stance: 199 yards SCT: 70 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
10005 Pi nk C.
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 69 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
16011 Tuukka L.
3 16010 Rogan J.
2 16008 Spark (O K.
1 Q 16005 Fuj i M
16004  Switch K
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

Absent

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

No Ti e

55. 90

47. 80

54. 45

No Ti e

o

14 inch Judge:

R

o o

10 inch Judge:

R

16 inch Judge:

R

OO Pr Lo

o

Car ol
S

0
0

Car ol
S

Car ol
S

OO oOoOr o

o

Mount
F

o o

Mount
F

Mount
F

O OO oo

o

m

O OO+

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
0.00
Elim

Scor e

Scor e

Elim
10. 00
5.00
0. 00
Elim



D stance: 211 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q P16012 Zesty
P16019 d ever
P16015 Finn
3 Q P16013 Hana
1 Q P16008 Vinca
Q P16005 Swift
D stance: 211 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P14006 Tuul
1 Q P14005 Custo
2 P14001 Tillie
3 P14004 Sim
D stance: 211 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 P20012 Pace
P20014 Targa
1 Q P20011 Keen
P20010 Ccean
P20004 Twi zzl er
2 P20001 River (V)
D stance: 205 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q P12003 Nornan
1 Q P12007 Carnen
3 Q P12002 Sadie

Saturday, May 25, 2019
Performancelll Standard

70 seconds
Handl er

W r ant
dark

Fer guson
McCor mi ck
Scel zo
Medcr af t

rZ20IT=0

70 seconds
Handl er

Hol m
Nye
Mahaney
W r ant

e wo

70 seconds
Handl er

M Chanpagne
S. Bixler

M dark

C. Larson

B. Mller

J. Van Wk

72 seconds
Handl er

R Hut chi ngs
B. Rogers
J. Cathey

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts R

Ti me

45.

No

79.
49.
45.
59.

Perf ormance |11

29
Ti me
14
65
16
63

Ti me

No

64.
53.
58.

Perf ormance |11

Ti me
11
52
22

Ti me

66
No
49
No
No
74

Perf ormance |11

.64

Ti me

.38

Ti me
Ti me

.64

Ti me

56.
49.
59.

46
21
46

16 i nch

9.14

OO ONOO

14 i nch
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= O OO

20 inch
TFl ts R

oNolNololNoll

4. 64

12 inch
TFl ts R

0
0
0

Judge: Carol Munt
S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 19. 14
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Carol Munt
S F E Scor e
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 5. 00
Judge: Carol Munt
S F E Scor e
1 0 0 10. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 4. 64
Judge: Carol Munt
S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00



D stance: 199 yards SCT: 73 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q P08001 Angie A. Kerr

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

57. 56

TFl ts

8 inch Judge:

R
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F
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E

0
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Saturday, May 25, 2019

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 211 yards SCT: 73 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
V16001 G ady C. Matthews No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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D stance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22038 Prize
2 Q 22029 Tap
22009 Keat s
22032 Baza
22026 Varsity
22024 Magi ¢
1 Q 22022 Fi a
22006 Spec
22021 River (M)
22020 Bob
22039 Ange
22019 Typo
4 Q 22017 Decker
22013 August
Q 22010 Graci e
22008 Gifter
22004 Tenpo
3 Q 22011 Dash
D stance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 24005 Kaboom
24004 M sha
3 24003 Lycan
2 24002 Joker
D stance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20011 Makani
3 Q 20024 Lucero
20023 Into
20020 Wit
1 Q 20019 Rae
20018 Gllie (B)
20004 Magnum

Saturday, May 25, 2019
Grand Prix Qualifier

50 seconds
Handl er

CozmzZzP P00 A"r~0r

Mt chel |
WIlianms
Lawson
Scott

d enment
Johnson
Hol m

Mt chel |
McCor mi ck
W r ant

Cr awshaw
McCune
Kerr

Scel zo

Zi eske

Ri ng

Gat es
Lawson

50 seconds
Handl er

>rx>

McCune
Di edrich
St. Aubin
Shyne

50 seconds
Handl er

Hanson
Segui
Chanpagne
Ful ner
Silva

Bal anti c
Hanl on

22 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

37.50
34.61
No Ti e
Absent
40. 05
35. 67
31. 77
32.16
37.43
33. 87
38.01
No Ti e
39.11
No Ti e
39. 33
38. 46
45. 37
37.35

24 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

34. 24
Absent
40. 16
37.43

20 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

46. 38
37.73
51.42
32.71
33.09
No Ti e
36. 46

1.42
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5.00
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0. 00
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0. 00
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10. 00
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00

15. 00
5. 00

Scor e

10. 00
0. 00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
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20017 Sadi e C.
20016 Si su H.
2 Q 20013 Cheeky M
20012 Kennedy L.
Q 20010 Nupt se H
20008 G oovee V.
20006 Metric A
20005 Ci nder K
4 Q 20003 El ectra R
D stance: 184 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 10006 M r anda T.
10004 Sushi J.
D stance: 186 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
2 Q 16011 Tuukka L.
16009 Ant hem D.
1 Q 16008 Spark (O K.
16007 Jui ce H.
3 Q 16005 Fuj i M
16004 Switch K
16003 Ti f fany B.
D stance: 186 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
2 14006 Spi ce M
1 Q 14001 Bl ew B.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Baker

Bur chst ed
Franci s
El dr ed
Connel |
Duf f
McCune
Roger s
Segui

58 seconds

dl er

Carl ton
Pl anondon

56 seconds

dl er

Thi bodeau
Lonbar d
Gsti guy
Bur chst ed
Power s
Roger s
Thi bodeau

56 seconds

dl er

Sul l'i van
McAdans

Absent
No Ti e
36.51
35.92
43. 10
No Ti e
No Ti e
37.75
39.14

10 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

42.52
39.18

16 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

37.02
41. 62
35.14
42.54
38. 67
58. 97 2.97
41.93

14 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

46. 38
43. 33
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Elim
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0. 00
15. 00
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
Elim
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D stance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q P14004 Sim
1 Q P14006 Tuul
3 P14005 Gusto
P14002 Tach
D stance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P16019 d ever
P16014 Jed
3 P16008 Vi nca
1 Q P16005 Swift
2 P16012 Zesty
D stance: 189 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P20004 Twi zzler
P20013 Notch
P20011 Keen
P20010 Ccean
P20008 Shi ner
2 Q P20007 Ridley
3 Q P20014 Targa
P20003 Tillie
P20009 Sequel
D stance: 186 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q P12008 Dyson
1 Q P12007 Carnen
3 P12003 Nor nan

Saturday, May 25, 2019

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

53 seconds
Handl er

W r ant
Hol m
Nye

d enent

ATWOOW

53 seconds
Handl er

dark
Cody
Scel zo
Medcr af t
W r ant

nrzunL

53 seconds
Handl er

MIIer
McCune
dark
Lar son
Rancourt
Auboi s
Bi x| er
Cross

Nye

W<OVVONZ>T

59 seconds
Handl er

M Havil and
B. Rogers
R Hut chi ngs

14 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

42. 49

39.02

53. 96 0. 96
No Ti e

16 i nch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
40. 03
42.10
35.24

20 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

36.01

34.22

42.29

40. 43

58. 53 5.53
38. 66

44.70
No Ti e
No Ti e

12 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me
45. 81

39. 05
48. 63
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5.00
10. 53
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Di stance: 184 yards SCT: 61 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 P08001 Angie A. Kerr

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Everyone
Ti me

55. 23
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8 inch
TFl ts

Judge:
R

0

Car ol
S

Mount
F

0

E

Scor e

5. 00



D stance: 192 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
4 Q 22010 Graci e
Q 24009 Hal | i ah
2 Q 22013  August
Q 24004 M sha
22011 Dash
22022 Fi a
22006 Spec
24003 Lycan
3 Q 22009 Keat s
Q 22020 Bob
20012 Kennedy
22038 Prize
1 Q 20007 Glli (H
Q 22021 River (M)
20010 Nupt se
20018 Gllie (B)
20008 G oovee
22024 Magi ¢
Q 16011 Tuukka
Q 20020 Wit
D stance: 187 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14004 Dyson
Q 16005 Fuj i
2 Q 14001 Bl ew
Q 14006 Spi ce

Saturday, May 25, 2019

Masters Pairs

61 seconds Masters (Open

Handl er Ti me

E. Zi eske 45, 54

J. Gauthier

N. Scel zo 43. 30

K. Diedrich

J. Lawson 46. 73

C. Holm

L. Mtchell 46. 99

L. St. Aubin

J. Lawson 45. 58

M Wrant

L. Eldred 51. 00

L. Mtchell

A. Hubbard 47. 64

D. McCorm ck

H. Connel | 56. 80

K. Bal antic

V. Duff No Ti nme

J. Johnson

L. Thi bodeau 49. 19

T. Ful ner
64 seconds Masters M ni

Handl er Ti me

M Havil and 46. 31

M Powers

B. McAdans 50. 14

M Sullivan

-15-

Judge:

Judge:

Car ol
R

0

Car ol
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0

Mount
S

Mount
S

0

F

F

0

Scor e

55.54

48. 30

Elim

71.99

50. 58

66. 00

47. 64

Elim

Elim

59. 19

Scor e

46. 31

50. 14



10005 Pi nk C. Hess Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

24

14
58. 3%
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Saturday, May 25, 2019
Performancelll Pairs

D stance: 192 yards SCT: 64 seconds Performance |11 Open Judge: Carol Mount

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
P16019 d ever M dark Absent
P14009 Strata K. Gstiguy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20010 Ccean C. Larson

2 Q P20007 Ridley S. Auboi s 52. 33 0 1 0 0 57. 33

Q P20008 Shi ner C. Rancourt

4 P20004 Twi zzl er B. MIler 51. 33 0 3 0 0 66. 33
P20011 Keen M dark
P20014 Targa S. Bixler 60. 53 2 2 0 0 80. 53
P20016 Pl ay V. Duff
P16011 Lou J. Viola 63. 09 0 1 0 0 68. 09

P20001 River (V) J. Van Wk

P14010 Dahli L. Kras 61. 88 2 1 0 0 76. 88
P16008 Vi nca N. Scel zo
P14001 Tillie J. Mahaney 52. 63 2 1 0 0 67. 63
P16013 Hana D. McCorm ck
1 Q P14005 cCusto B. Nye 55. 14 0 0 0 0 55.14
Q P16012 Zesty S. Wrant
3 Q P12007 Carnen B. Rogers 54. 25 1 0 0 0 59. 25
Q P14004 Sim S. Wrant

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 18

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Saturday, May 25, 2019

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 54 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
14002 CGoode P. Ayer Absent
2 14006 Spi ce M Sullivan 36. 66 1+7 1+7
1S 14001 Bl ew B. McAdans 47. 68 1+7 1+6
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
22009 Keat s J. Lawson No Ti e 1+6 1+7
1S 22001 Charlie W Crawshaw 46. 26 1+6 1+7
Q 22006 Spec L. Mtchell 45. 47 1+3 1+7
22012 Bei nn L. Medcraft No Ti e 1+2 1+7
Q 22015 Ellie T. Pol son 44. 07 1+7 1+6
22013 August N. Scel zo No Ti e 1+3 1+7
22023 Jitter G DAvolio No Ti e 1+2
4 Q 22021 River (M) D. McCorm ck 44. 35 1+7 1+6
22020 Bob M Wrant No Ti e 1+7
22017 Decker A. Kerr No Ti e 1+2 1+7
3 Q 22011 Dash J. Lawson 53. 33 1+6 1+7
Q 22039 Angel W Crawshaw 60. 60 1+6 1+7
2 S 22038 Prize L. Mtchell 43. 80 1+3 1+7
Openi ng: 54 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
3 Q 16004 Swi tch K. Rogers 53. 99 1+7 1+7
16006 Beasl ey G DAvolio No Ti e 1+2 1+2
Q 16009 Ant hem D. Lonbard 46. 13 1+7 1+7
2 S 16010 Rogan J. Rivers 50. 64 1+2 1+7
Q 16005 Fuj i M Powers 40. 20 1+7 1+6
16011 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 18. 13 1+7
1S 16012 Teddy S. Lohrer 40. 50 1+3 1+7
Openi ng: 56 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
10005 Pi nk C. Hess Absent
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RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

142
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+4
1+0
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+6
143
1+7
1+7

1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6

1+0

1+7

1+7

1+7

1+4
1+7

1+3
1+7
1+7

RC4

RC5 RC6

1+0

1+7

1+7

RC4 RC5 RC6

ds

ds
27
27
27
20

27

ds

Scor e

19
49

Score

33
58
42
19
49
28

52
19
18
54
51
55

Scor e

51
14
47
54
43

55

Scor e



Openi ng: 52 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Han
3 Q 20005 Ci nder K
2 Q 20020 Wit T.

20013 Cheeky M

1S 20010 Nupt se H

20014 Schene L.

20008 G oovee V.
Openi ng: 52 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Han

2 24002 Joker A

1S 24004 M sha K

24003 Lycan L

3 24009 Hal | i ah J
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

20 inch
dl er

Roger s
Ful ner
Franci s
Connel
Hal | er
Duf f

24 inch
dl er

Shyne

Di edrich

St. Aubin
Gaut hi er

31

17
54. 8%

Judge:
Ti me

46. 45
37.52
No Ti e
46. 25
26. 35
12.12

Judge:
Ti me

No Ti e
34.61
Absent
No Ti e
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Car ol

Car ol

Mount
RC1 RC2

1+7
1+7
1+3
1+7
1+7
1+3

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+0

Mount
RC1 RC2

1+7 1+7
1+3 1+7

1+3 1+2

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+0 27
1+6 27
0
1+7 27
0
0

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

147 1+0 0
1+2 27
0

Scor e

44
50
4
51
9
4

Score

25
42



Saturday, May 25, 2019
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Caro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 S P12003 Nornan R Hut chi ngs 54. 23 1+3 1+7
2 P12009 Dahl i H. Fer guson 65. 09 1+7 1+6

Openi ng: 53 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Caro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
P16012 Zesty S. Wrant No Ti e 1+0
P16013 Hana D. McCorm ck 43. 04 1+7 1+6
1S P16008 Vinca N. Scel zo 42.03 1+3 1+7
P16014 Jed S. Cody 49. 33 1+7 1+6
3 Q P16002 Trudy S. Bixler 56. 52 1+7 1+7
2 Q P16015 Finn H. Fer guson 52.81 1+7 1+6
Openi ng: 53 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Caro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
3 Q P20005 Dixon C. Gagnon- Shi pp 49. 15 1+3 1+6
P20004 Twi zzl er B. Mller 21. 30 1+7
1S P20011 Keen M dark No Tinme 1+6 1+7
Q P20001 River (V) J. Van Wk 63. 83 1+7 1+6
P20012 Pace M Chanpagne 59. 43 1+3 1+7
P20007 Ri dl ey S. Auboi s No Ti e
2 S P20014 Targa S. Bixler 49. 14 1+7 1+7
Openi ng: 53 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Caro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 S P14010 Dahli L. Kras 56. 95 1+3 1+7
3 P14001 Tillie J. Mahaney No Ti e 1+7 1+6
2 Q P14004 Sim S. Wrant 46. 84 1+3 1+7
Openi ng: 57 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Caro
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 S P08001 Angie A. Kerr 51.79 1+3 1+7
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Mount
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
1+7 146 20
1+6 14
Mount
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
0
1+4 14
1+7 1+7 27
1+7 9
1+7 20
1+6 27
Mount
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
1+6 27
0
1+7 1+7 27
1+7 14
1+6 1+6 5
0
1+7 27
Mount
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
1+7 1+7 27
1+7 2
1+7 1+6 27
Mount
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
1+6 1+6 27

Scor e

47
36

Score

34
55
32
44
49

Score
45
58
37
31

51

Scor e
55

25
54

Score

53



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

19

11
57. 9%
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Saturday, May 25, 2019

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Carol Munt
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q V16001 G ady C. Matthews 57. 05 1+2 1+6 1+6 27 44
Openi ng: 56 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Carol Mount
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q V08002 Pochi M Power s 55. 69 1+6 1+7 1+3 27 46

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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D stance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 24009 Hal | i ah
24004 M sha
24003 Lycan
24002 Joker
D stance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20005 Ci nder
20020 Wit
2 20008 G oovee
20018 Gllie (B)
1 Q 20013 Cheeky
20010 Nupt se
20009 Sequel
20007 Glli (H
D stance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22029 Tap
1 Q 22001 Charlie
22009 Keat s
22038 Prize
22036 Puck
4 Q 22027 Jed
22024 Magi c
22020 Bob
22023 Jitter
2 Q 22021 Ri ver (M)
22026 Varsity
3 Q 22015 Ellie
22013 August
22010 Gracie
22008 Gifter
22011 Dash
22039 Ange

Masters Jumpers

39 seconds Masters 24

Handl er Ti me

J. Gauthier 27. 11

K. Diedrich No Ti e

L. St. Aubin Absent

A. Shyne No Ti e
39 seconds Masters 20

Handl er Ti me

K. Rogers No Ti e

T. Ful ner Absent

V. Duff 28. 14

K. Balantic Absent

M Francis 26. 37

H. Connel | Absent

B. Nye No Ti e

A. Hubbard No Ti e
39 seconds Masters 22

Handl er Ti me

C. WIllians No Ti e

W Crawshaw 26. 15

J. Lawson 30.77

L. Mtchell 31. 87

M Chanpagne No Ti e

S. Cody 30. 23

J. Johnson No Ti e

M Wrant No Ti e

G D Avolio No Ti e

D. McCorm ck 29. 00

K. C enent 27.93

T. Pol son 29.71

N. Scel zo Absent

E. Zieske 33.00

N. Ring 26. 69

J. Lawson No Ti e

W Crawshaw 28. 21

Saturday, May 25, 2019
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i nch Judge:
TRl ts R
0
0
0
i nch Judge:
TRl ts R
0
0
0
0
0
i nch Judge:
TRl ts R
0
0
1
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0

Car ol
S

0
0

Car ol
S

0

Car ol
S

ONOOOOOOkFr oo

O PFr O

Mount
F

o

Mount
F

0

Mount
F

OO OO0 O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OOo

O O oo

oo orFrPrPFPORFRPPFPOOLPR m

oOpFr OO

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Elim

Scor e

Elim

5. 00

0. 00

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
10. 00
0. 00

5. 00
5. 00
Elim
5. 00



D stance: 159 yards SCT: 41 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 Q 14002 Goode P.

14005 Maddi e D.

14001 Bl ew B.
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 41 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han

1 Q 16012 Teddy S.

16011 Tuukka L.

3 Q 16010 Rogan J.

16009 Ant hem D.

16008 Spark (O K.

16007 Jui ce H.

16006 Beasl ey G

2 Q 16005 Fuj i M
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

conds
dl er

Ayer
West
McAdans

conds
dl er

Lohrer

Thi bodeau
Ri vers
Lonbar d
Gsti guy
Bur chst ed
D Avolio
Power s

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

34.12

Absent

Absent

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

25.16

No Ti e

40. 82

Absent

Absent

No Ti e

No Ti e

27.50
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14 inch Judge:

R

0

16 inch Judge:

R

o

o o

Car ol
S

0

Car ol
S

o

o o

Mount
F

0

Mount
F

o

o o

=

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00

Elim
Elim
0.00



D stance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q P16015 Finn
1 Q P16012 Zesty
P16011 Lou
P16008 Vi nca
3 P16002 Trudy
D stance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P20015 Gno
Q P20014 Targa
3 Q P20011 Keen
P20010 Ccean
P20007 Ri dl ey
P20005 Di xon
P20004 Twi zzl er
P20001 River (V)
2 Q P20016 Play
D stance: 162 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P14010 Dahl
3 P14004 Sim
2 Q P14001 Tillie
D stance: 159 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 P12009 Dahl
P12007 Carnen
1 Q P12003 Norman

Saturday, May 25, 2019
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

42 seconds
Handl er

Fer guson
W r ant
Viol a
Scel zo
Bi x| er

wZzeovT

42 seconds
Handl er

Franci s

Bi x| er

dark

Lar son
Auboi s
Gagnon- Shi pp
MIIer

Van Wk

Duf f

SSCTONmNOZInL

42 seconds
Handl er

L. Kras
S. Wrant
J. Mahaney

44 seconds
Handl er

H. Ferguson
B. Rogers
R Hut chi ngs

Ti me

39.31
26. 63
Absent
Absent
44. 27

Ti me

26. 64
32.49
27. 86
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
43. 14
26. 95

Ti me
29.78

34.75
31.53

Ti me
45. 61

No Ti ne
37.10
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Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

2.

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

1

1

27

14

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts

61

16 inch Judge:
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0

20 inch Judge:

R

OO OO oo

o

14 i nch
R

0
1
0

12 inch
R

o

S

OO OO oo

o

Judge:

o o

Judge:
S

o

Car ol

F

Car ol

F

OO OO oo

o

Car ol

F

0
0

Car ol

F

o

E

E

PP, PFPOOO

o o

E

E

=

Mount
Scor e

Mount
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Mount
Scor e

Mount
Scor e

1.61
Elim
0. 00



SCT: 46 seconds
Nane Handl er

D stance: 157 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

A. Kerr

1 Q P08001 Angie

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified:

SCT:
Nanme

45 seconds
Handl er

D stance: 162 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 Q V16001 G ady

SCT:
Nanme

47 seconds
Handl er

D stance: 159 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

V08002 Pochi
V08001 Patch

M Powers
M Wrant

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 2
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 5

C. Matt hews

0. 0%

Perf ormance |11

Ti me TFl ts
34. 89

Veterans 16 inch
Ti me TFl ts
44.57

Vet er ans 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts
Absent
No Ti ne
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8 inch Judge:

R

0

Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

S

0

Car ol
S

0

Car ol
S

Car ol

F

0

Mount
F

0

Mount
F

Mount
E Scor e
0 0. 00
E Scor e
0 0. 00
E Scor e
1 Elim



D stance: 167 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

1 24001 Cooper

D stance: 167 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
22035
22031
22028
Q 22017

Etch
Lot us
Wp
Decker

= W

D stance: 167 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 20011
2 20016
3 20008

Makani
Si su
G oovee

D stance: 164 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
2 16006
1 16003

Beasl ey
Ti f fany

D stance: 164 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
14005
14003

Maddi e
Camber

1Q
2 Q

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, May 25, 2019
Advanced Standard

59 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Billings 68. 41 9.41

59 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Kor son Absent
C. Rancourt 61. 19 2.19
L. Haller 57. 96
A Kerr 45. 94

59 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
K. Hanson 43. 28
H. Burchst ed 48. 40
V. Duff 46. 99

61 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
G D Avolio 51. 95
B. Thi bodeau 43. 26

61 seconds Advanced 14 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
D. West 46. 37
H. Cribassi 46. 98
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Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

o o

Judge:

R

o o

Judge:

R

0
0

Judge:

R

0
0

Jeffrey Boyer
S F E

1 0 0

Jeffrey Boyer

S F E
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 0 0

Jeffrey Boyer

S F E
1 0 0
0 1 0
1 1 0

Jeffrey Boyer

S F E
2 0 0
1 0 0

Jeffrey Boyer

S F E
0 0 0
0 0 0

Scor e

14. 41

Scor e

Scor e
5. 00

20. 00
25. 00

Scor e

10. 00
5. 00



D stance: 161 yards SCT: 62 seconds Advanced 10 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 10004 Sushi J. Pl anondon 41. 92
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Judge:
R

0

Jeffrey Boyer

S

0

F

0

E

0

Scor e

0. 00



Saturday, May 25, 2019
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
P16011 Lou J. Viola No Tinme 0 0 0 1

D stance: 164 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
2 P12009 Dahl i H. Fer guson 85. 00 21. 00 0 1 0 0
1 P12001 Scout B. Rogers 64. 10 0.10 1 0 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

-29-

Jeffrey Boyer

Jeffrey Boyer



D stance: 138 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 24011 M st er
D stance: 138 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22037 Kel |'y
22032 Baza
2 22018 Pi ckl e
3 22015 Ellie
1 Q 22004 Tenpo
D stance: 138 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20023 Into
20022 Skye
3 20019 Rae
20017 Sadi e
20004 Magnum
1 Q 20003 El ectra
2 20001 Sedona
D stance: 134 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 16009 Ant hem
D stance: 134 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
14002 CGoode

Saturday, May 25, 2019
Starters Standard

65 seconds
Handl er

S. Billings

65 seconds
Handl er

Zi eske
Scott
MIIer
Pol son
Gat es

wAmrEmM

65 seconds
Handl er

Chanpagne
Lawson
Silva
Baker

Hanl on
Segui
Lawson

COowO=eeL

64 seconds
Handl er

D. Lonbard

64 seconds
Handl er

P. Ayer

Starters/ Novice 24 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
46. 30 0

Starters/ Novice 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
85. 22 20. 22 0
Absent
42.22 0
50. 00 0
33.01 0

Starters/ Novice 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
No Ti ne 0
42.42 0
No Ti ne 0
37.68 0
36. 40 0
63. 49 0

Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
34. 49 0

Starters/ Novice 14 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
No Ti ne 0
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Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
S F E Score
1 1 0 45, 22
2 0 0 10. 00
2 0 0 10. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim
1 0 1 Elim
1 1 0 25. 00
0 0 1 Elim
2 1 0 30. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 1 0 20. 00
Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00
Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
S F E Score
0 0 1 Elim



Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 63 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
10006 M r anda T. Carlton No Ti e 0
10002 Reny A WIlians Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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Judge:
S

0

Jeffrey Boyer

F

0

E

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, May 25, 2019
Performance| Standard

68 seconds Per f or mance |

20 inch Judge:

D stance: 138 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 P20005 Di xon
1 P20003 Tillie
P20002 d ay
D stance: 138 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 P16018 Diva
1 Q P16007 MGCee
3 P16006 Bl ue
P16003 Zel da
D stance: 134 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 P12006 WIly

P12004 Ranpage

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S
C. Gagnon- Shi pp 68. 19 0.19 0 2
V. Cross 59. 46 0 1
C. Matt hews No Ti ne 0 0

68 seconds
Handl er

Carlin
Cody

McEvoy
Ter zi an

wr=on

67 seconds
Handl er

M G ay
H. Ciribass

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 1

1.1%

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S
44. 11 0 1
58. 17 0 0
58. 85 0 1
76. 92 8.92 0 0

Per f or mance |

Ti me TFl ts R S
50. 68 0 2
No Ti ne 0 0
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16 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

Jeffrey Boyer

F E Scor e
1 0 30. 19
0 0 5.00
0 1 Elim

Jeffrey Boyer

F E Scor e
0 0 5. 00
0 0 0. 00
1 0 25.00
1 0 28.92

Jeffrey Boyer

F E Scor e
0 0 10. 00
0 1 Elim



Saturday, May 25, 2019
Advanced Pairs

Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 55 seconds Advanced Open Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 20011 Makani K. Hanson 38. 52 0 0 0 0 38.52

24001 *** Cooper and S. Billings ***

2 Q 14002 Goode P. Ayer 41. 93 0 0 0 0 41. 93
Q 24001 Cooper S. Billings
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced M ni Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 Q 16003 Tiffany B. Thi bodeau 38. 49 0 1 0 0 43. 49
Q 16004 Swi tch K. Rogers
1 Q 10004 Sushi J. Pl anondon 39. 34 0 0 0 0 39. 34
Q 14005 Maddi e D. West

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, May 25, 2019
Performancell Pairs

D stance: 158 yards SCT: 58 seconds Per f ormance || Open Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P16003 Zel da S. Terzian 66. 45 0 1 0 0 71. 45
P20005 Di xon C. Gagnon- Shi pp

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

QOOOoOOoON

. 0%
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Saturday, May 25, 2019

StartersPairs
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 64 seconds Starters/Novice Qpen Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q 20001 Sedona J. Lawson 38.70 0 0 0 0 38.70
Q 24011 M st er S. Billings
2 Q 20022 Skye J. Lawson 41. 77 0 0 0 0 41. 77
Q 22015 Ellie T. Pol son
D stance: 129 yards SCT: 61 seconds Starters/Novice Mni Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
10002 Reny A WIlians Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, May 25, 2019
Performance | Pairs

Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance | Open Judge: Jeffrey Boyer

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e

1 Q P1l6004 Potter B. Rogers 41. 57 0 0 0 0 41. 57
Q P16018 Diva C. Carlin

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 24001 Cooper

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
2 Q 22035 Et ch
1 22031 Lot us
3 22028 W p
22015 Ellie

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 20019 Rae
2 Q 20011 Makani

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

2 16004 Switch

1 Q 16003 Ti f fany

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 14003 Canber

2 Q 14002 Goode

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

2 Q 10006 M r anda

Saturday, May 25, 2019
Advanced Gamblers

16 seconds Advanced
Handl er Ti me 7Pt
S. Billings 40. 80 2

16 seconds Advanced
Handl er Ti me 7Pt
M Kor son 44. 24 0
C. Rancourt 38. 64 2
L. Haller 42. 80 2
T. Pol son 40. 58 2

16 seconds Advanced
Handl er Ti me 7Pt
J. Silva 39.71 1
K. Hanson 43. 00 1

17 seconds Advanced
Handl er Ti me 7Pt
K. Rogers 42.59 2
B. Thi bodeau 40. 62 2

17 seconds Advanced
Handl er Ti me 7Pt
H. Cribassi 37.95 1
P. Ayer 45,13 1

19 seconds Advanced
Handl er Ti me 7Pt
T. Carlton 45. 03 1
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W whsw

5
2

3

24 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt

0

22 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt

O ON B

20 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt

16 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt

0
2

14 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt

0
3

10 inch Judge:

5Pt 3Pt

Jeffrey Boyer
1Pt Ganble

3

Jeffrey Boyer
1Pt Ganble

oo M~ BN

Jeffrey Boyer
Score

Jeffrey Boyer
Score

Jeffrey Boyer
Score

Jeffrey Boyer
1Pt Ganble

4

20

20

1Pt Ganble
6 20
7 20

1Pt Ganble
6
5 20

1Pt Ganble
7 20
6 20

20

Scor e

47

Scor e

42
44
35
34

58
55

30
65

59
52

Scor e

52



1 Q 10004  Sushi J.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Pl anondon

40. 31
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0

20

58



Saturday, May 25, 2019
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q P20005 Dixon C. Gagnon- Shi pp 41.82 2 2 1 5 20 52

2 P20001 River (V) J. Van Wk 43. 32 2 2 1 3 30

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Saturday, May 25, 2019
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Jeffrey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 24011 M st er S. Billings 45. 04 2 2 1 3 30
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Jeffrey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 22037 Kel |y E. Zi eske 40. 02 2 2 2 4 20 54
22034 Nat e L. Kras 42. 77 1 1 0 4 16
2 22018 Pi ckl e B. Mller 42. 42 2 3 0 6 35
3 22004  Tenpo S. Gates 40. 22 1 3 1 6 31
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Jeffrey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20023 Into M Chanpagne 41. 56 1 3 1 5 20 50
2 Q 20022 Skye J. Lawson 42.91 1 3 0 5 20 47
20017 Sadi e C. Baker 48. 68 0 2 1 2 15
3 20001 Sedona J. Lawson 52. 06 1 3 0 5 27
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Jeffrey
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
10002 Reny A WIlians Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Ganbl e:
Nane

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 P20003 Tillie

Ganbl e:

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call
1 Q P16018 Diva
2 Q P16007 MCee

P16006 Bl ue
3 Q P16003 Zelda
Q P16001 Gotta

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

Ar mband Cal

1 Q P12006 WIly

2 P12004 Ranpage

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

Saturday, May 25, 2019
Performance| Gamblers

18 seconds
Handl er

V. Cross

18 seconds
Handl er

Carlin
Cody
McEvoy
Ter zi an
Duf f

SOr=o

19 seconds
Handl er

M G ay

H. Ciribass

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 8
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 5

Percent Qualified: 6

2.5%

Per f or mance |
Ti me 7Pt

41. 74 1

Per f or mance |
Ti e 7Pt

40. 24
42.10
51. 06
45. 26
41.78

PR NRPN

Per f or mance |

Ti me 7Pt
47.59 0
40. 97 1
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20 inch
5Pt 3Pt
5 0
16 i nch
5Pt 3Pt
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 1
1 1
12 i nch
5Pt 3Pt
4 0
3 0

Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
1Pt Ganble Score
6 38
Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
1Pt Ganble Score
4 20 58
4 20 46
2 26
8 20 43
7 20 42
Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
1Pt Ganble Score
3 20 43
4 26



Saturday, May 25, 2019
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
3 22035 Et ch M Kor son No Tinme 1+4 1+3
22032 Baza L. Scott Absent
1 Q 22031 Lot us C. Rancourt 42. 15 1+7 1+6 1+4
2 22029 Tap C. WIllians No Ti e 1+6 1+7 1+0
22028 W p L. Haller 14. 61 1+0
Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
1 20019 Rae J. Silva No Tinme 1+6 1+7 142
Openi ng: 53 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
1 16003 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau No Ti e 1+7 1+4
Openi ng: 53 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
2 14005 Maddi e D. West No Ti e 1+7 1+6 1+4
1 Q 14003 Canber H. Ciribassi 44. 88 1+6 1+7 1+7
Openi ng: 55 seconds Advanced 10 inch Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
1 10004 Sushi J. Pl anondon No Tinme 1+3 1+4 1+4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 22.2%

-42-

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

Scor e

47
16

Scor e

23

Score

13

Scor e

22
50

Scor e

16
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Saturday, May 25, 2019
Performance |l Snooker
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Saturday, May 25, 2019

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 51 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q 24011 M st er S. Billings 47. 36 1+7 1+4 1+7 27 48
Openi ng: 51 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
2 22018 Pi ckl e B. MIler No Ti e 1+3 140 0 5
22007 Ti ckl e A. Shyne Absent
1 22004 Tenpo S. Gates No Ti e 1+3 1+4 1+4 5 19
Openi ng: 51 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
3 20022 Skye J. Lawson No Ti e 1+4 1+0 1+2 2 11
2 20017 Sadi e C. Baker No Ti e 1+3 1+4 1+2 0 12
1 Q 20001 Sedona J. Lawson 44.54 1+4 1+3 1+3 27 40
Openi ng: 55 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 10006 M r anda T. Carlton 38. 57 1+4 1+3 1+2 20 32
10002 Reny A WIlians Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 28.6%
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Saturday, May 25, 2019
Performance | Snooker

Per f or mance |
Handl er

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

P20003 Tillie V. Cross

1Q

Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f or mance |

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er
3 P16018 Diva C. Carlin

2 Q P16007 M:GCee J. Cody
1 Q P16006 Blue L. McEvoy
P16004 Potter B. Rogers

P16001 Gotta V. Duff

Per f or mance |
Handl er

Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q P12001 Scout B. Rogers

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OR~OOFRLO®

6. 7%

20 inch Judge:
Ti me

33.39

16 inch Judge:
Ti me

45. 44
45. 45
47. 60
No Ti e
Absent

12 inch Judge:
Ti me

53. 19
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Jeffrey Boyer
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+4 1+3 1+3 27

Jeffrey Boyer
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+3 1+0 1+3 20
1+3 1+4 1+4 27
1+4 1+7 1+7 27

0

Jeffrey Boyer
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

1+7 1+4 1+4 27

Scor e

40

Score
29

41
48

Score

45



Saturday, May 25, 2019
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 156 yards SCT: 42 seconds Advanced 24 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 24001 Cooper S. Billings 42. 05 0. 05
D stance: 156 yards SCT: 42 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts

2 22035 Et ch M Kor son 28.16
22032 Baza L. Scott Absent
22031 Lot us C. Rancourt No Ti e
1 22017 Decker A. Kerr 27.01
Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 43 seconds Advanced 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 16003 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 26.72
Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 43 seconds Advanced 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 14003 Canber H. Ciribassi 27. 16
Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 46 seconds Advanced 10 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 10004 Sushi J. Pl anondon 28. 04
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%
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Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

o

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

Jeffrey Boyer
S F E

1 0 0

Jeffrey Boyer

S F E
1 0 0
0 0 1
1 0 0

Jeffrey Boyer
S F E

0 0 0

Jeffrey Boyer
S F E

0 0 0

Jeffrey Boyer
S F E

0 0 0

Scor e

5.05

Scor e

5. 00

Elim
5.00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
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Saturday, May 25, 2019
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 156 yards SCT: 45 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
P16001 Cotta V. Duff No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%
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Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 32 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 24011 M st er S.

Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 32 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

22037 Kel |y E.
3 22034 Nat e L.
1 Q 22018 Pi ckl e B.
22007 Ti ckl e A
2 22004 Tenpo S.

D stance: 117 yards SCT: 32 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
3 Q 20022 Skye J.

1 Q 20019 Rae J.

20017 Sadi e C.
20004 Magnum S
2 Q 20003 El ectra R
20001 Sedona J.
Di stance: 109 yards SCT: 35 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q 10006 M r anda T.
2 10003 Zaya S.
10002 Reny A
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, May 25, 2019
StartersJumpers

conds
dl er

Billings

conds
dl er

Zi eske
Kr as
MIIer
Shyne
Gat es

conds
dl er

Lawson
Silva
Baker
Hanl on
Segui
Lawson

conds
dl er

Carl ton
W r ant
WIIlianms

Starters/ Novice 24 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
29. 10 0

Starters/ Novice 22 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
23. 63 0
27. 66 0
19. 22 0
20. 30 0
22.03 0

Starters/ Novice 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts R
21.49 0
16. 14 0
37.84 5.84 0
23.10 0
17. 82 0
27.71 0

Starters/ Novice 10 i nch
Ti me TFl ts R
24. 49 0
21. 46 0
Absent
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Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
S F E Score
2 0 0 10. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
2 0 0 10. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 5.84
2 0 0 10. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 1 0 20. 00
Judge: Jeffrey Boyer
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
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Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 35 seconds Per f or mance |

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q P20003 Tillie V. Cross 20. 81

Di stance: 117 yards SCT: 35 seconds Per f or mance |

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q P16018 Diva C. Carlin 20.71

P16007 MGee J. Cody No Tine

2 P16006 Bl ue L. McEvoy 22.70

Di stance: 113 yards SCT: 37 seconds Per f or mance |

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q P12004 Ranpage H. Ciri bassi 21. 07

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, May 25, 2019

Performance | Jumpers

0. 0%
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20 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

o
o
o
-

12 inch Judge:

Jeffrey Boyer

Scor e

0. 00

Jeffrey Boyer

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
10. 00

Jeffrey Boyer

Scor e

0. 00



Qual i fi

Pl ace

3Q
1Q

2 Q

4 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

NN
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 36.70
Arnband Call Nane
22029 Tap

22001 Charlie
22009 Keat s
22038 Prize
22032 Baza
22026 Varsity
22024 Magi ¢
22022 Fia

22021 River (M)
22020 Bob

22019 Typo
22017 Decker
22015 Ellie
22013 August
22010 Graci e
22004 Tenpo
22008 Gifter
22006 Spec
22011 Dash
22039 Ange

er Cutoff: 43.06
Arnband Call Nane
24003 Lycan
24005 Kaboom
24004 M sha
24002 Joker
24010 TEN

er Cutoff: 39.25
Arnband Call Nane
20024 Lucero
20023 Into
20020 Whi t
20004 Magnum

22 inch Judge:

Satur

Handl er

CrzomzAdr2>»005ANC==0

W

24 inch Judge:

WIIlians
Cr awshaw
Lawson

M tchel |
Scot t

Cl enent
Johnson
Hol m
McCor mi ck
W r ant
McCune
Kerr

Pol son
Scel zo

Zi eske
Gat es

Ri ng

M t chel |

Cr awshaw

Handl er

- A>rC

20 inch Judge:

St. Aubin
McCune

Di edrich
Shyne

M t chel |

Handl er

WA

Segui
Chanpagne
Ful mer
Hanl on

day, May 25, 2019
Steeplechase

Jeffrey Boyer
Ti me

33.58
30. 20
34.63
28. 00
Absent
No Ti e
32.81
No Ti e
31.75
32.70
29. 90
36. 36
31.94
33. 07
37. 67
32. 67
No Ti e
27. 86
No Ti e
30. 66

Jeffrey Boyer
Ti me

Absent
31.11
34. 45
No Ti e
37.10

Jeffrey Boyer
Ti me

32.79
51. 20
28.76
30. 58
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w
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O oOo+r

WoOonN

Tm

O O oo

eNeoNeoNeoleoleolololNoNololololNolNol

O O oo

O O oo

m

O Fr O
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= = OO

O oOopr o

Scor e

Elim
30. 20
Elim
28. 00

Elim
32.81
Elim
36. 75
37.70
29.90
41. 36
31.94
Elim
37. 67
Elim
Elim
32. 86
Elim
Elim

Scor e

36. 11
34. 45
Elim
Elim

Scor e

42.79
Elim

28.76
45,58



a N B
OO0 O

20019
20018
20017
20013
20010
20006
20005
20003
20008

Rae

Gllie (B)

Sadi e
Cheeky
Nupt se
Metric
Ci nder
El ectra
G oovee

Qualifier Cutoff: 55.14
Arnband Call Nane

Pl ace

1Q

10006
10001

M r anda
Acel a

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.59
Arnband Call Nane

Pl ace

1Q
4 Q

2 Q
3Q

16012
16011
16008
16005
16004
16003

Teddy
Tuukka
Spark (O
Fuj i
Switch

Ti f fany

Qualifier Cutoff: 51.03
Arnband Call Nane

Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

14001

Bl ew

Silva
Bal antic
Baker
Franci s
Connel
McCune
Roger s
Segui
Duf f

SAXRP>PIZORE

10 inch Judge:
Handl er

T. Carlton
P. Ayer

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

Lohrer

Thi bodeau
Gsti guy
Power s
Roger s
Thi bodeau

WAZAT O

14 inch Judge:
Handl er

B. McAdans

Nurmber of Dogs Show ng: 44
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

33. 62
Absent
No Ti e
35. 84
41. 14
31.83
32.50
39. 32
No Ti e

Jeffrey Boyer
Ti me

35.32
39.12

Jeffrey Boyer
Ti me

28. 97
36. 31
36. 93
36.01
45. 67
29. 65

Jeffrey Boyer
Ti me

40. 83
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o OO OO0 O0oOOo

OO OO oo

O OPFr OO0OOoOOo

NOOORKrOoO

o OO OO0 O0oOOo

OO OO oo

= P OOOOOoO+R

OO oOoOr oo

33.62

Elim
35. 84
41. 14
31. 83
37.50
39. 32
Elim

Scor e

Elim
44,12

Scor e

28. 97
41. 31
Elim
36. 01
45. 67
39. 65

Scor e

40. 83



Qual i fi

Pl ace
2 Q
10Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

PN W
O OO0

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N
O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

er Cutoff: 37.65
Arnband Call Name

P16012 Zesty
P16011 Lou

P16008 Vinca
P16005 Swift

er Cutoff: 47.00
Arnband Call Name

P20002 d ay
P20015 G no
P20014 Targa
P20013 Notch
P20009 Sequel
P20008 Shi ner
P20003 Tillie

er Cutoff: 44.26
Arnband Call Name

P14010 Dahl

P14006 Tuul
P14004 Sim

er Cutoff: 51.59
Arnband Call Name

P12007 Carnen
P12003 Nor nan

er Cutoff: 52.18
Arnband Call Name

P08001 Angie

Saturday, May 25, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

W r ant
Viol a
Scel zo
Medcr af t

rzeo

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Mat t hews
Franci s
Bi x| er
McCune
Nye
Rancourt
Cross

SOP>P0NZIO0O

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

L. Kras
C. Holm
S. Wrant

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

B. Rogers
R Hut chi ngs

8 inch Judge:

Handl er

A. Kerr

Jeffrey Boyer
Ti me

32. 49
43. 04
30.12
55. 82

Jeffrey Boyer
Ti me

41. 69
42. 43
39.31
31.08
No Ti e
46. 42
48. 41

Jeffrey Boyer
Ti me
No Tinme

35.41
39. 63

Jeffrey Boyer
Ti me

No Ti ne
41. 28

Jeffrey Boyer
Ti me

41. 75
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OO OO0 O0oOOo O O oo

o o
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o

Scor e

32.49
53. 04
30.12
55. 82

Scor e

51. 69
42, 43
39.31
31.08
Elim
46. 42
53.41

Scor e
Elim

35.41
39. 63

Scor e

Elim
41. 28

Scor e

41. 75



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 17
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

-56-



